Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sick DATA SHEET
IM18-12BPS-ZC1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sick
Catalog number im18-12bps-zc1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.03 kgs
Product Type Switch
Frequency 500 Hz
Description
IM18-12BPS-ZC1 | Sick, Inductive Proximity Sensor, Cylindrical, M18 x 1 mm, 12 mm, 10 to
30 V dc, 10 mA, 500 Hz, Metal/Chrome Plated Brass, 18 mm (Dia.) | Brand / Manufacturer:
Sick | product type: Inductive Proximity Sensor | body style: Cylindrical | thread size:
M18 x 1 mm | detection area: 12 mm | output function: PNP | rated voltage: 10 to 30 V dc
| current rating: 10 mA | maximum switching frequency: 500 Hz